(oma Priyanka) 

4. Rajesh 240 M.G. I. Mango Grafted - 25 I4os. 1473/ 2830.00 
Kailasehand Road, 1)har. (Mallika.& Keshar) 27.082024 
Sharma MP. 2. Bad (Coma Yashi) - 02 Nos. 

3.Sitafalr Arndt) .02Nos. 
4. Acid Lime - 02 Nos. 

CFhar Vaibhav) 
(Rupees Thirty Three thousand Five hundred Seventy only) Total Rs. 33570.00 

.ANNEXURE 

iCAR.CENT1L HORTICULTUALEXPERIMEI4T STATION (ICAR-CIAB)1 

GODURA-VADODARA }UGRWAY, VEJAUUR-389340. 

Point No. 1: Farmers name. address,  nanie and variety of the Plant (such as Mango, Kcsar, 
Dushari etc. Guava, Bealfhi) Quantity, total amount or receipt number and date-